
 

 

SPB LECTORS SCHEDULE FOR JULY 2023   
 
  
Saturday, July 1 -  Joe Anzalone 

Sunday, July 2  -   Oreatte Previl 

Saturday, July 8  -  Diana Miller       

Sunday, July 9 -  Deborah King 

Saturday, July 15 -  Manouchka Prophete 

Sunday, July 16  -  Ifeyinwa Awagu 

Saturday, July 22  -  Diana Miller              

Sunday, July 23  -  Dahlia Williams 

Saturday, July 29  -  Reggie Previl              

Sunday, July 30  -  Bianca Best 

 

 


